
240,588.68         
17,234.21           
84,031.23           
25,949.12           

210,975.57         
64,913.57           
46,852.18           
98,520.45           

4,821.55             
22,449.21           

1,527.38             
-                      

817,863.13         

 Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers 

Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes

(In Millions of JA$) - November 30, 2024

 Bank of Jamaica  
  BOJ Superannuation Fund  
 Commercial Banks 

 TOTAL 

 Insurance Companies 
  Superann & Pension Funds 
 National Insurance Fund 
 Other Institutions 
 Building Societies 
 Other Government Funds & Statutory 
 Individuals 
  Sinking Fund 


