## Holdings of Government of Jamaica Benchmark Investment Notes (In Millions of JA\$) - November 30, 2024

Bank of Jamaica	240,588.68
BOJ Superannuation Fund	17,234.21
Commercial Banks	84,031.23
Merchant Banks, Trust Cos. & Brokers	25,949.12
Insurance Companies	210,975.57
Superann & Pension Funds	64,913.57
National Insurance Fund	46,852.18
Other Institutions	98,520.45
Building Societies	4,821.55
Other Government Funds & Statutory	22,449.21
Individuals	1,527.38
Sinking Fund	-
TOTAL	817,863.13